EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE AND BOARD OF GOVERNORS
2024-25 MEETING SCHEDULE
In-person Boardroom 5B.13

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

BOARD OF GOVERNORS

Meeting Date

Meeting file to be sent to

Meeting Date

Meeting file to be sent to

members on: members on:
Time: 6:00 p.m. Time: 6:00 p.m.
2024 2024
Wednesday August 23 Wednesday September 6
August 28 September 11
Tuesday September 26 Tuesday October 10
October 1 October 15
Wednesday October 25 Wednesday November 8
October 30 November 13
2025 2025
Wednesday January 31 Tuesday February 20
February 5 February 25
Wednesday March 21 Wednesday April 11
March 26 April 16
Wednesday May 16 Wednesday June 6
May 21 June 11

If you are a member of the internal or external community at large and wish to attend
a Board meeting, please contact boardsecretary@dawsoncollege.gc.ca
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